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2025 LASSI Singles Results (Preliminary)

Full Name

James Coggins
Tyler Zuelke
Ivan Moore
James Cavender
Ron Montano
Jonathan Shaw
Barbara Argent
Tony Odom
Amari Hicks
Jon Adamson
Jacob Patterson
Dean Fernandez
Margo Orellana
Sam Ohlaker
Andy Clark
Douglas Il Harris
Andrew Candeloro
Paul Park
Keane Murakami
Jackie Kennison
Eric Catalan
Chris Javier
Richard Jr Shippy
Glenn Normandin
Jesse Lane
Mark Vaona
Nori Ito
Vincent Scott
Nataki Williams
David Banda
Stan Porteous
Jack Baligad
Herman Ferguson
Chriselina Lee
Jason Gontarek
Mark Peavey
Dylan Matic
Ron Barnum

Game 1

258
167
208
227
300
225
201
245
243
199
245
217
167
227
222
257
300
223
154
207
237
237
209
213
204
180
204
244
194
198
209
233
205
166
233
205
246
236

Game 2 Game 3

267
266
290
287
213
249
197
257
226
215
300
258
179
224
226
229
258
213
244
202
237
227
212
227
232
240
227
163
191
201
159
148
266
214
209
247
194
274

266
256
256
227
236
248
180
279
254
226
214
167
183
244
227
249
177
203
241
194
247
216
248
216
248
224
213
170
211
165
205
157
246
211
168
220
245
188

HDCP

24
108
39
48
39
63
207
0
51
132
6
120
231
63
78
15
15
108
108
141
21
60
69
81
48
87
87
153
132
162
153
186

132
111
48
33
18

Total

815
797
793
789
788
785
785
781
774
772
765
762
760
758
753
750
750
747
747
744
742
740
738
737
732
731
731
730
728
726
726
724
723
723
721
720
718
716



Place

39
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44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
63
64
64
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
73
76

2025 LASSI Singles Results (Preliminary)

Full Name

Samantha Marez
John Kish
Tyler Vaona
Richie Driver
Jackie Shamrock
James Wilcenski
Robby Deaver
Nancy Emmi
Steve Clark
Mike Gibson
Greg Batcher
Daryl McCloud
Taylor Sillekens
Michael Letendre
Noma Crook
John Surface
Michelle Silver
Christina Ducksworth
Alex Singer
Jason Ondeck
Matthew Moran
Daniel Durham
Blayne Wagner
Blayke Miller
Morgan Kimoto
Edward Clegg
Matt Skrobalak
Michael Bogue
Tom Davis
Kevin Kocis
Timothy Keegan
Michael Tjandra
Jackie Deas
Jake Ortegon
Svetlana Donets
Aidan Daguro
Anthony Kitagawa
Mark Bertelsen

Game 1

177
210
246
224
186
162
234
215
164
246
164
184
224
203
181
170
205
203
203
224
256
214
138
227
238
143
135
233
173
213
178
145
170
209
185
200
191
186

Game 2 Game 3

120
243
220
266
193
191
247
178
174
198
222
216
174
186
192
214
163
223
221
222
172
227
161
233
178
195
175
267
163
179
218
175
178
201
214
182
180
167

154
255
202
207
221
257
200
165
256
238
232
214
185
212
179
182
192
156
188
199
211
177
148
194
218
193
128
185
236
204
202
175
168
216
184
225
230
184

HDCP

264
6
45
15
111
96
24
147
108
18
81
84
114
96
144
129
135
111
81
48
54
72
243
36
54
156
249

111
87
84

186

165
54
96
72
78

141

Total

715
714
713
712
711
706
705
705
702
700
699
698
697
697
696
695
695
693
693
693
693
690
690
690
688
687
687
685
683
683
682
681
681
680
679
679
679
678



Place

76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
100
101
101
101
104
104
106
106
108
109
110
110
112
112
114

2025 LASSI Singles Results (Preliminary)

Full Name

Donald Wilson
Richard Staebler
Richard Perez
Patricia Silva
Larry Potter
Matt Lerno
Samuel Kohler
Matthew Uller
Michael Zuck
Jason Kong
Brian Eilander
Kevin Ray
Bobbi Price
Kaitlin Silva
Russ Thatcher
Gary Van Horn
Greg Chambers
Michael Holmes
Quentin Brown
Kylee Connor
Jim Milligan

Demetrius Williams

Devon Horan
David Winter
Kannha Tong
Rodney Kelson
Patrick O'Connor
Kimberly Green
Gaynell Jackson
Ron Suttora
Rob Kanallakan
Reginald Cargo
Peter Thomas
Michael Guthrie
Sherri Steelman
Stacie Watson
Michael Nadera

Dream Hutchinson

Game 1

191
174
156
143
168
217
128
196
217
183
177
226
173
206
219
161
210
187
171
151
146
161
214
132
171
139
157
157
165
160
142
159
129
147
176
225
128
169

Game 2 Game 3

189
172
160
166
196
235
144
194
248
145
183
175
197
191
178
182
190
190
175
173
180
177
167
190
202
199
93
153
126
176
109
192
149
200
165
191
177
176

154
156
206
128
201
178
155
207
186
190
177
199
160
228
212
180
179
202
184
134
167
191
191
158
162
146
174
188
150
215
129
193
108
191
170
201
204
187

HDCP

144
174
153
237
108
42
243
72
18
150
129
66
135
39
54
138
81
81
129
201
165
129
84
174
117
168
228
153
210
99
270
105
261
108
135
27
135
111

Total

678
676
675
674
673
672
670
669
669
668
666
666
665
664
663
661
660
660
659
659
658
658
656
654
652
652
652
651
651
650
650
649
647
646
646
644
644
643



Place

114
116
117
117
119
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122
122
124
124
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
132
132
135
136
136
136
139
139
141
141
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
149
151
152

2025 LASSI Singles Results (Preliminary)

Full Name

Cathy Patterson
Kevin Scamman
Susan Garrison
Mykelyn Moshenko
William Thoma
Stuart Yormak
Gabriel Abreu
Dane Hansen
Jack Day Il
Jello Gray
Janine Milligan
Darrell Linderman
Elaine Mandato
Richard Ryan
Sonia Lopez
Jay Kanner
Jonathan Turcios
Troy Brooks Sr
John Schmidt Jr.
Brian Fischer
Warren Sturqgill
Pamela Findl
Patrick Williams
Cheyanne Smith
Keith Grenzeback
Douglas Leeds
Joseph Nunez
Scott Stinton
Tommy Purvy
Robert Ballesteros
Kevin Eagan
Saman Oun
Eddie Kwan
Ben Chavez
Robert Huesca
Eugene Green
Lyle Rollins
Lori Yamasaki

Game 1

168
178
105
179
196
147
202
241
170
179
111
169
145
200
109
168
168
182
181
174
198
128
151
124
156
187
204
165
176
145
155
195
98
217
161
149
185
181

Game 2 Game 3

136
155
146
167
186
255
174
178
193
210
142
192
129
155
141
214
177
233
145
203
203
129
119
147
169
159
199
152
162
102
145
176
105
165
156
193
203
174

180
144
141
157
204
132
219
192
182
216
103
122
153
182
158
200
127
152
247
169
133
175
132
182
172
187
191
214
171
125
165
151
98
169
142
165
177
167

HDCP

159
165
249
138
o4
105
42
24
90
27
276
147
201
90
216
42
150
54
48
75
84
183
213
162
117
81
18
81
102
237
141
84
300
42
132
84
24
66

Total

643
642
641
641
640
639
637
635
635
632
632
630
628
627
624
624
622
621
621
621
618
615
615
615
614
614
612
612
611
609
606
606
601
593
591
591
589
588



Place

153
154
155
156
157
158
159

2025 LASSI Singles Results (Preliminary)

Full Name

Dave Yamamoto
Jason Tran
Jim Harvey

Michael Adams
Gregory Carson
Fran Briscoe
Dominic Beardslee

Game 1

150
122
164
167
123
149
0

Game 2 Game 3

191
163
147
154
139
114
127

164
103
138
163
136
99

110

HDCP

78
186
120

81
162
183
240

Total

583
o574
569
565
560
545
477



